13765 BETA ROAD |  FARMERS BRANCH, TX 75244 |  INFO @ VACUUM INTERRUPTERS INC .COM
Vacuum Interrupters, Inc., an affiliate of
Groups CBS, has developed replacement
encapsulated poles for legacy Power/Vac®
circuit breakers. By encasing the vacuum
interrupter in epoxy, the assembly is
substantially tougher and better suited
to withstand impact, moisture, and other

	Zero modifications to the breaker required
	Based on proven vacuum interrupter technology
	Enhanced mechanical strength
	Excellent vibration and shock resistance
	Protection from circuit breaker damage during maintenance
Encapsulated Pole Benefits
Original vacuum interrupter pole assembly Replacement encapsulated vacuum interrupter pole assembly
© 2016. VACUUM INTERRUP TERS, INC.
Compatible GE™ & Powell™ Models
GE™ Power/Vac®
Interrupter Assembly
Breaker Frame
Rating (A)
Rated Maximum
Voltage (kV)
VB-4.16-250-1200A-58 1200 4.76
VB-4.16-250-2000A-58 2000 4.76
VB-13.8-500-1200A-37 1200 15
VB-13.8-500-2000A-37 2000 15
VB-13.8-750-1200A-58 1200 15
VB-13.8-750-2000A-58 2000 15
Powell™ Industries
Power/Vac® Breaker
Interrupting
Rating (kA)
Breaker Frame
Rating (A)
Rated Maximum
Voltage (kV)
VB-4.76-31.5 31.5 1200 4.76
VB-4.76-31.5 31.5 2000 4.76
VB-15-20 20 1200 15
VB-15-20 20 2000 15
VB-15-20-25 25 1200 15
VB-15-20-25 25 2000 15
VB-15-31.5 31.5 1200 15